
MHSAA LP Region 32-4 @ Marion - 5/19/22
Results

Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 BUCKLEY 'A' 9:06.53 8:43.91 10

1) Pasbjerg, Jeremiah 10 2) Tognetti, Lorenzo 12 3) DuCheny, Ben 12 4) Kulawiak, Jackson 11

2 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 'A' 9:26.46 8:46.15 8

1) Sutherland, Colebrook 9 2) Cundiff, Dylan 9 3) Bixby, Tyler 10 4) Schwindt, Joey 11

3 FRANKFORT 'A' 9:18.81 9:20.32 6

1) Werden, Skylar 11 2) Robotham, Carroll 9 3) Chisholm, Kaleb 9 4) Moody, Trevor 11

4 LELAND 'A' 9:53.00 9:34.45 5

1) Kintigh, Kylen 12 2) Alpi, Jimmy 10 3) Joyce, Jack 10 4) Creamer, Agustin 10

5 MARION 'A' 9:59.00 9:57.10 4

1) Williams, Eric 12 2) Romatz, Logan 12 3) Morse, Austin 12 4) Van Epps, Dru 9

6 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 'A' 10:34.89 10:01.54 3

1) Murphy, Eli 10 2) Saunders, Thomas 9 3) Aldrich, Spencer 10 4) Oliver, Brady 11

7 MESICK 'A' 10:47.61 10:28.87 2

1) Costales, Damien 9 2) Fleis, Clark 11 3) Russell, Jimmy 9 4) Bennett, John 11

8 MCBAIN NORTHERN MICHIGAN CHR 'A' 10:15.90 10:37.16 1

1) Booher, Jacob 11 2) Kimbel, Elijah 10 3) Milazzo, Lorenzo 11 4) Ritsema, Brett 10

9 AUGRES-SIMS 'A' 11:20.07 11:03.69

1) Watson, Robert 12 2) Bender, Landin 9 3) Sergent, Dalton 9 4) Verdusco, Bryce 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 LELAND 'A' 11:22.00 10:55.15 10

1) Denoyer, Mya 9 2) Duncan, Bridgette 11 3) Rodriguez, Ariana 11 4) Knudsen, Ella 9

2 FOREST AREA 'A' 11:15.00 11:01.04 8

1) Durfee, Leah 9 2) Erickson, Bella 9 3) Norman, Ryen 11 4) Lange, Meagan 11

3 FRANKFORT 'A' 11:28.50 11:41.91 6

1) Wolfe, Anna 11 2) Anhalt, Savina 9 3) May, Kate 9 4) Rommell, Noelle 10

4 SUTTONS BAY 'A' 11:48.20 11:43.50 5

1) Grant, Jessica 9 2) Couturier, Kendra 10 3) Mitchel, Anna 11 4) Korson, Zoe 12

5 MESICK 'A' 12:03.94 12:47.93 4

1) Mann, Savannha 11 2) Grames, Sadie 11 3) Buell, Maraya 10 4) Houck, Taylor 11

6 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 'A' 12:29.21 12:50.59 3

1) Valkner, Eleanor 10 2) Comeaux, Kayley 10 3) Peplinski, Elodia 10 4) Schut, Ivy 11



Boys 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

7 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 'A' 13:56.11 14:06.19 2

1) Zilinsky, Torrie 10 2) Butler, Annamaria 11 3) Willingham, Sienna 10 4) Steinley, Isabelle 10

8 AUGRES-SIMS 'A' 12:50.00 14:14.70 1

1) Stange, Allyson 11 2) Hoadley, Natalie 12 3) Beardsley, Elizabeth 11 4) Menard, Shea 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Eckler, Colton 11 MESICK 11.59 11.82 Q
2 Prielipp, Gavin 10 MARION 11.33 12.07 Q
3 Plumstead, Henry 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 11.22 12.08 Q
4 Alonzi, Fischer 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 11.83 12.20 q
5 Jimenez, Alfonzo 11 BUCKLEY 11.91 12.46 q
6 McGee, Jake 12 FOREST AREA 11.98 12.50 q
7 Steffke, Ethan 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 12.14 12.63 q
8 Boekeloo, Cooper 9 FRANKFORT 12.52 12.66 q
9 Romzek, Jake 11 BUCKLEY 12.40 12.81
10 Whitney, Aaron 10 MARION 12.48 12.90
11 Bramer, Luke 9 SUTTONS BAY 12.46 13.12
12 Boggs, Hunter 9 FOREST AREA 12.70 13.20
13 Harris, Michael 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 13.61 13.21
14 Devalle, Angelo 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 14.14 13.22
15 Johnson, Kameron 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 12.75 13.29
16 Wiltze, Tristin 10 CENTRAL LAKE 13.33
17 Puroll, Patrick 10 ELLSWORTH 13.12 13.39
18 Putz, Casey 9 BELLAIRE 13.40 13.65
19 Denoyer, Cole 11 LELAND 13.43 13.78
20 Smith, Quentin 9 SUTTONS BAY 13.14 13.85
21 Parent, Dillan 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 13.64 14.01
22 Hurlburt, Elijah 10 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 13.88 14.05
23 Astle, Milan 10 BELLAIRE 13.93 14.20
24 Hackney, Ryan 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 13.99 14.27

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Townsend, Tara 12 FRANKFORT 12.98 13.64 Q
2 Dunaway, Gwyneth 9 FRANKFORT 12.89 14.05 Q
3 Taghon, Kariesue 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 13.30 14.21 Q
4 Perry, Liberty 11 CENTRAL LAKE 13.41 13.72 q
5 Prielipp, Lila 9 MARION 13.79 14.26 q
6 Henderson, Stella 12 MARION 13.32 14.32 q
7 Frary, Eliza 10 FRANKFORT 13.92 14.41 q
8 Guerin, Rebecca 9 AUGRES-SIMS 14.13 14.44 q
9 Hutchins, Journey 11 CENTRAL LAKE 14.08 14.62
10 Lockett, Porscha 10 BUCKLEY 14.02 14.67
11 Quiggin, Kelsey 11 MESICK 13.97 14.69
12 Listeman, Brianna 12 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 13.84 14.72
13 Boggs, Cheyenne 11 FOREST AREA 14.27 14.95
14 Mercado, Amelia 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 14.74 15.53



Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Boys 200 Meters Varsity Prelims

15 Perkola, Allison 9 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 16.18 16.33
16 Ober, Heavenly 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 17.08 16.45
17 Korson, Muriel 9 SUTTONS BAY 16.09 16.76
18 Collins, Grace 11 SUTTONS BAY 15.69 17.25
19 Brace, Abby 9 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 17.80 17.56
20 Totzkay, Faith 9 MESICK 17.84 18.35
-- Fraser, Melody 9 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 15.89 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Pawlowski, Deven 12 MESICK 15.96 16.15 Q
2 Salisbury, Mason 11 MARION 17.43 17.92 Q
3 Brown, Tucker 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 17.65 18.72 q
4 Lambert, Ethan 9 BELLAIRE 18.70 19.57 q
5 McMurray, Rickie 12 BELLAIRE 18.36 19.85 q
6 Williams, Eric 12 MARION 19.97 20.09 q
7 Bixby, Tyler 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 19.87 20.45 q
8 Stadler, Lukas 12 BUCKLEY 20.17 21.52 q
9 Spencer, Evan 9 MESICK 20.27 21.79
10 Lint, Daniel 10 SUTTONS BAY 19.12 22.27
11 Hunt, Ashton 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 22.12 22.41

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Lerchen, Gemma 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 18.27 18.26 Q
2 Bartley, Presley 11 FRANKFORT 17.69 19.33 Q
3 Eby, Emma 9 BELLAIRE 20.11 20.17 q
4 Elandt, Alayna 9 BELLAIRE 20.06 20.25 q
5 Listeman, Brianna 12 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 19.64 20.26 q
6 Krick, Kate 10 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 20.71 20.48 q
7 Schoonmaker, J'Lynn 9 MARION 19.66 20.53 q
8 Mann, Savannha 11 MESICK 19.23 21.75 q
9 Kelsey, Autumn 9 BUCKLEY 21.53 22.40
10 VanderWulp, Lauren 11 SUTTONS BAY 21.95 22.77
11 Michalowski, Julia 9 FRANKFORT 28.71

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Prielipp, Gavin 10 MARION 24.19 23.80 Q
2 Simon, Nick 11 BUCKLEY 23.62 23.96 Q
3 Eckler, Colton 11 MESICK 23.81 24.36 Q
4 Plumstead, Henry 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 24.04 24.47 Q
5 Stevenson, Nick 11 FRANKFORT 24.25 25.18 q
6 Romzek, Jake 11 BUCKLEY 24.96 25.38 q
7 Boggs, Hunter 9 FOREST AREA 26.08 25.43 q
8 Van Skyhock, Jarett 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 24.24 25.49 q
9 McGee, Jake 12 FOREST AREA 25.76 25.95
10 Oliver, Brady 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 26.37 26.17



Girls 200 Meters Varsity Prelims

Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

11 Potter, Iziah 10 CENTRAL LAKE 26.79 26.20
12 Rosum, Kade 11 FRANKFORT 25.49 26.23
13 Hillier, Houston 12 MESICK 26.09 26.26
14 Wiltze, Tristin 10 CENTRAL LAKE 25.62 26.30
15 Kohler, Matthew 12 SUTTONS BAY 26.34 26.46
16 Cox, Weston 11 MARION 25.78 26.50
17 Milazzo, Lorenzo 11 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 27.24 27.52
18 Colvin, Zachary 9 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 28.84 27.78
19 Devalle, Angelo 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 27.61 27.80
20 Smith, Quentin 9 SUTTONS BAY 26.93 27.84
21 Denoyer, Cole 11 LELAND 27.71 27.90
22 Astle, Milan 10 BELLAIRE 28.87 28.23
23 Battershell, Carson 9 BELLAIRE 28.26 28.26
24 Hackney, Ryan 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 28.50 28.79
25 Adkins, Damion 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 29.67 29.90
-- Tossey, Tucker 11 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 25.12 FS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Perry, Liberty 11 CENTRAL LAKE 27.45 27.85 Q
2 Townsend, Tara 12 FRANKFORT 26.69 27.85 Q
3 Dunaway, Gwyneth 9 FRANKFORT 27.24 28.82 Q
4 Prielipp, Lila 9 MARION 29.52 28.56 q
5 Van Skyhock, Jenna 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 28.97 28.72 q
6 Frary, Eliza 10 FRANKFORT 28.92 28.85 q
7 Miller, Payton 10 FRANKFORT 28.94 28.98 q
8 Guerin, Rebecca 9 AUGRES-SIMS 29.31 29.30 q
9 Hillier, Jillian 12 MESICK 29.65 29.40
10 Lockett, Lavaya 9 BUCKLEY 31.04 30.96
11 Cooper, Emma 9 BUCKLEY 34.16 31.10
12 Mercado, Amelia 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 32.04 31.23
13 Lamb, Emmerson 11 SUTTONS BAY 32.34 32.64
14 VanderWulp, Lauren 11 SUTTONS BAY 36.15 32.80
15 Perkola, Allison 9 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 34.66 34.03
16 Middaugh, Aaliayh 9 BELLAIRE 36.38 35.33
17 Stephens, Riley 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 37.52 35.46
18 Brace, Abby 9 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 37.00 36.25
19 Hoffman, Mckenzie 9 BELLAIRE 36.97 36.62
20 Ober, Heavenly 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 38.38
-- Henderson, Stella 12 MARION 28.82 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Salisbury, Mason 11 MARION 17.92 17.13 10
2 Brown, Tucker 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 18.72 18.24 8
3 McMurray, Rickie 12 BELLAIRE 19.85 18.73 6
4 Lambert, Ethan 9 BELLAIRE 19.57 19.15 5
5 Bixby, Tyler 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 20.45 19.34 4
6 Stadler, Lukas 12 BUCKLEY 21.52 19.42 3
7 Williams, Eric 12 MARION 20.09 19.67 2



Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

-- Pawlowski, Deven 12 MESICK 16.15 DQ

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Lerchen, Gemma 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 18.26 17.44 10
2 Bartley, Presley 11 FRANKFORT 19.33 18.96 8
3 Krick, Kate 10 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 20.48 19.45 6
4 Listeman, Brianna 12 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 20.26 19.83 5
5 Mann, Savannha 11 MESICK 21.75 19.94 4
6 Schoonmaker, J'Lynn 9 MARION 20.53 20.03 3
7 Elandt, Alayna 9 BELLAIRE 20.25 20.14 2
8 Eby, Emma 9 BELLAIRE 20.17 20.48 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Eckler, Colton 11 MESICK 11.82 11.67 10
2 Prielipp, Gavin 10 MARION 12.07 11.70 8
3 Plumstead, Henry 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 12.08 11.77 6
4 Alonzi, Fischer 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 12.20 12.24 5
5 Jimenez, Alfonzo 11 BUCKLEY 12.46 12.30 4
6 McGee, Jake 12 FOREST AREA 12.50 12.43 3
7 Steffke, Ethan 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 12.63 12.48 2
8 Boekeloo, Cooper 9 FRANKFORT 12.66 12.73 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Townsend, Tara 12 FRANKFORT 13.64 13.19 10
2 Perry, Liberty 11 CENTRAL LAKE 13.72 13.46 8
3 Dunaway, Gwyneth 9 FRANKFORT 14.05 13.47 6
4 Taghon, Kariesue 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 14.21 13.92 5
5 Henderson, Stella 12 MARION 14.32 13.99 4
6 Prielipp, Lila 9 MARION 14.26 14.04 3
7 Frary, Eliza 10 FRANKFORT 14.41 14.28 2
8 Guerin, Rebecca 9 AUGRES-SIMS 14.44 14.42 1

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 BUCKLEY 'A' 1:37.12 1:35.36 10

1) Romzek, Jake 11 2) Deshasier, Kyle 11 3) Kaczanowski, Kyle 12 4) Simon, Nick 11

2 MARION 'A' 1:36.97 1:35.40 8

1) Cox, Weston 11 2) Prielipp, Braden 10 3) Prielipp, Gavin 10 4) Salisbury, Mason 11

3 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 'A' 1:38.40 1:38.07 6

1) Alonzi, Fischer 12 2) Steffke, Ethan 11 3) Scott, Noah 9 4) Plumstead, Henry 12

4 FRANKFORT 'A' 1:39.42 1:39.23 5



Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

1) Stevenson, Nick 11 2) Coxe, Jared 12 3) Farmer, Emmerson 10 4) Rosum, Kade 11

5 MCBAIN NORTHERN MICHIGAN CHR 'A' 1:40.23 1:39.72 4

1) Bowden, Isaac 11 2) Eisenga, Nathan 11 3) Luyckx, arnaud 12 4) Tossey, Tucker 11

6 SUTTONS BAY 'A' 1:42.00 1:44.07 3

1) Kohler, Matthew 12 2) Bramer, Luke 9 3) Courson, Dashel 10 4) Smith, Quentin 9

7 AUGRES-SIMS 'A' 1:47.05 1:44.08 2

1) Watson, Robert 12 2) Verdusco, Bryce 11 3) Pendred, Cole 10 4) Sergent, Dalton 9

8 BELLAIRE 'A' 1:44.52 1:45.38 1

1) McMurray, Rickie 12 2) Lambert, Ethan 9 3) Boyd, Liam 11 4) Hanson, Jayden 9

9 MESICK 'A' 1:42.41 1:46.79

1) Simerson, Ashtyn 11 2) Smyser, Ian 10 3) Putney, Wyatt 9 4) Hillier, Houston 12

10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 'A' 1:48.84 1:48.31

1) Johnson, Kameron 11 2) Colvin, Zachary 9 3) Parent, Dillan 11 4) Oliver, Brady 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 FRANKFORT 'A' 1:54.26 1:53.04 10

1) Frary, Eliza 10 2) Miller, Payton 10 3) Wolfe, Grace 10 4) Dunaway, Gwyneth 9

2 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 'A' 1:55.51 1:54.63 8

1) Bradford, Madelyn 11 2) Van Skyhock, Jenna 9 3) Taghon, Kariesue 10 4) Bradford, Grace 12

3 BUCKLEY 'A' 2:02.17 1:58.92 6

1) Lockett, Porscha 10 2) Francisco, Anna 12 3) Lockett, Lavaya 9 4) Cooper, Emma 9

4 MESICK 'A' 1:57.30 2:00.69 5

1) McCoy, Kayla 10 2) Hillier, Jillian 12 3) Abraham, Lexy 12 4) Houck, Taylor 11

5 BELLAIRE 'A' 2:01.62 2:02.47 4

1) Eby, Emma 9 2) Elandt, Alayna 9 3) Middaugh, Jasmine 11 4) Evans, Maddie 12

6 FOREST AREA 'A' 1:59.00 2:05.68 3

1) Boggs, Cheyenne 11 2) Erickson, Bella 9 3) Lenhardt, Natalie 10 4) Miela, McKenna 9

7 MARION 'A' 2:04.00 2:19.18 2

1) Grundy, Nolah 11 2) Levine, Karma 10 3) Robbins, Emilee 10 4) Buisson, Louise 12

8 AUGRES-SIMS 'A' 2:25.18 2:20.52 1

1) Stange, Allyson 11 2) Beardsley, Elizabeth 11 3) Hoadley, Natalie 12 4) Menard, Shea 11

9 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 'A' 2:15.31 2:20.83

1) Zilinsky, Torrie 10 2) Saunders, Brooke 11 3) Lanning, Karagan 12 4) Stephens, Riley 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts



Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

1 Lanser, Jonas 12 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 4:48.65 4:49.80 10
2 Werden, Skylar 11 FRANKFORT 4:53.10 4:51.34 8
3 Kulawiak, Jackson 11 BUCKLEY 4:54.71 4:57.25 6
4 Schwindt, Joey 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 5:02.01 4:57.74 5
5 Cundiff, Dylan 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 5:03.60 4:58.36 4
6 Joyce, Jack 10 LELAND 5:19.24 5:17.51 3
7 Moody, Trevor 11 FRANKFORT 5:30.22 5:23.04 2
8 Kimbel, Elijah 10 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 5:34.53 5:28.68 1
9 Lint, Daniel 10 SUTTONS BAY 5:32.44 5:29.20
10 Saunders, Thomas 9 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 5:36.25 5:35.26
11 Aldrich, Spencer 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 5:32.23 5:51.44
12 Stocker, Tim 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 6:23.77 6:14.67
13 Grant, Anthony 9 SUTTONS BAY 6:33.72

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Harrand, Aiden 10 BUCKLEY 5:09.39 5:05.54 10
2 Scott, Makenna 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 5:14.50 5:09.92 8
3 Duncan, Bridgette 11 LELAND 6:11.64 6:19.43 6
4 Korson, Zoe 12 SUTTONS BAY 6:26.70 6:28.71 5
5 Comeaux, Kayley 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 6:30.50 6:37.93 4
6 Couturier, Kendra 10 SUTTONS BAY 6:32.59 6:39.04 3
7 Rodriguez, Ariana 11 LELAND 6:45.28 6:46.65 2
8 Quintero, Selena 11 MARION 6:56.81 6:50.62 1
9 Grames, Sadie 11 MESICK 7:43.42 7:18.51
10 Buell, Maraya 10 MESICK 7:49.00 8:01.28
11 Willingham, Sienna 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 7:53.53 8:28.23
12 Borton, Amaya 10 FRANKFORT 9:19.94
-- Myers, Taylor 12 FRANKFORT 6:04.94 DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MESICK 'A' 47.83 45.94 10

1) Pawlowski, Deven 12 2) Hillier, Houston 12 3) Putney, Wyatt 9 4) Eckler, Colton 11

2 BUCKLEY 'A' 47.09 46.58 8

1) Romzek, Jake 11 2) Jimenez, Alfonzo 11 3) Kaczanowski, Kyle 12 4) Simon, Nick 11

3 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 'A' 47.34 46.60 6

1) Alonzi, Fischer 12 2) Steffke, Ethan 11 3) Scott, Noah 9 4) Plumstead, Henry 12

4 FRANKFORT 'A' 47.42 48.17 5

1) Stevenson, Nick 11 2) Coxe, Jared 12 3) Farmer, Emmerson 10 4) Townsend, Adam 10

5 MCBAIN NORTHERN MICHIGAN CHR 'A' 49.74 48.87 4

1) Eisenga, Nathan 11 2) Luyckx, arnaud 12 3) Swevers, Wout 12 4) Tossey, Tucker 11

6 MARION 'A' 51.24 49.63 3

1) Whitney, Aaron 10 2) Williams, James 9 3) Wood, Jordan 12 4) Van Epps, Dru 9

7 BELLAIRE 'A' 51.89 51.31 2



Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

1) Boyd, Liam 11 2) Hanson, Jayden 9 3) Astle, Milan 10 4) Putz, Casey 9

8 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 'A' 52.25 52.25 1

1) Johnson, Kameron 11 2) Parent, Dillan 11 3) Oliver, Brady 11 4) Hunt, Ashton 11

9 AUGRES-SIMS 'A' 1:02.20 58.10

1) Watson, Robert 12 2) Crane, Kasey 9 3) Bender, Landin 9 4) Sergent, Dalton 9

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 FRANKFORT 'A' 53.18 53.39 10

1) Frary, Eliza 10 2) Dunaway, Gwyneth 9 3) Wolfe, Grace 10 4) Townsend, Tara 12

2 MESICK 'A' 54.60 54.43 8

1) McCoy, Kayla 10 2) Quiggin, Kelsey 11 3) Mann, Savannha 11 4) Hillier, Jillian 12

3 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 'A' 56.68 55.85 6

1) Lerchen, Gemma 11 2) Taghon, Kariesue 10 3) Bradford, Madelyn 11 4) Comeaux, Kayley 10

4 BUCKLEY 'A' 58.37 56.22 5

1) Lockett, Porscha 10 2) Francisco, Anna 12 3) Lockett, Lavaya 9 4) Cooper, Emma 9

5 MARION 'A' 55.80 56.32 4

1) Schoonmaker, J'Lynn 9 2) Prielipp, Lila 9 3) Bear, Harley 11 4) Henderson, Stella 12

6 CENTRAL LAKE 'A' 58.06 57.65 3

1) Meinke, Rose 11 2) Hutchins, Journey 11 3) Eggleston, Alivia 11 4) Perry, Liberty 11

7 FOREST AREA 'A' 59.20 58.99 2

1) Boggs, Cheyenne 11 2) Erickson, Bella 9 3) Norman, Ryen 11 4) Miela, McKenna 9

8 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 'A' 1:01.34 1:00.35 1

1) Zilinsky, Torrie 10 2) Cowles, Carly 11 3) Saunders, Brooke 11 4) Listeman, Brianna 12

9 BELLAIRE 'A' 58.91 1:01.10

1) Eby, Emma 9 2) Middaugh, Jasmine 11 3) Evans, Maddie 12 4) Middaugh, Aaliayh 9

10 SUTTONS BAY 'A' 1:03.60 1:02.44

1) Korson, Muriel 9 2) Lamb, Emmerson 11 3) VanderWulp, Lauren 11 4) Collins, Grace 11

11 AUGRES-SIMS 'A' 1:08.64 1:09.99

1) Gordon, Mallory 12 2) Beardsley, Elizabeth 11 3) Hoadley, Natalie 12 4) Menard, Shea 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Eckler, Colton 11 MESICK 54.70 52.50 10
2 Courson, Dashel 10 SUTTONS BAY 52.37 52.58 8
3 Deshasier, Kyle 11 BUCKLEY 53.59 52.67 6
4 Van Epps, Dru 9 MARION 55.26 55.07 5
5 Prielipp, Braden 10 MARION 54.65 55.19 4
6 Pasbjerg, Jeremiah 10 BUCKLEY 54.41 55.29 3



Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

7 Pendred, Cole 10 AUGRES-SIMS 56.44 55.64 2
8 Boggs, Hunter 9 FOREST AREA 56.76 56.56 1
9 Simerson, Ashtyn 11 MESICK 57.81 57.49
10 Scott, Noah 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 56.92 57.77
11 Boekeloo, Cooper 9 FRANKFORT 59.81 57.91
12 Potter, Iziah 10 CENTRAL LAKE 59.68 59.10
13 Kintigh, Kylen 12 LELAND 1:00.46 59.38
14 Bramer, Luke 9 SUTTONS BAY 1:01.63 59.44
15 Harris, Michael 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 1:02.71 1:01.97
16 Battershell, Carson 9 BELLAIRE 1:05.64 1:03.80
17 Booher, Jacob 11 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 1:08.95 1:08.43
18 Ritsema, Brett 10 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 1:12.68 1:11.70
19 Stinson, Ethan 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 1:22.67 1:28.32

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Hogan, Ruby 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 1:03.86 1:02.22 10
2 Lange, Meagan 11 FOREST AREA 1:04.85 1:04.28 8
3 Wolfe, Anna 11 FRANKFORT 1:07.79 1:06.96 6
4 Spencer, Shannyn 12 MESICK 1:09.82 1:08.18 5
5 Van Skyhock, Jenna 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 1:09.53 1:09.84 4
6 Mitchel, Anna 11 SUTTONS BAY 1:10.21 3
7 Denoyer, Mya 9 LELAND 1:10.54 1:10.27 2
8 Anhalt, Savina 9 FRANKFORT 1:11.08 1:13.06 1
9 Lamb, Emmerson 11 SUTTONS BAY 1:14.82 1:14.00
10 Steinley, Isabelle 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 1:20.66 1:19.08
11 Middaugh, Aaliayh 9 BELLAIRE 1:22.20 1:22.37
12 Hoffman, Mckenzie 9 BELLAIRE 1:26.20 1:24.13
-- Houck, Taylor 11 MESICK 1:22.29 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Salisbury, Mason 11 MARION 44.07 42.54 10
2 Pawlowski, Deven 12 MESICK 43.73 43.35 8
3 Bixby, Tyler 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 46.09 46.49 6
4 Williams, Eric 12 MARION 46.90 46.71 5
5 Simerson, Deawon 9 MESICK 49.05 46.99 4
6 McMurray, Rickie 12 BELLAIRE 45.88 47.27 3
7 Brown, Tucker 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 48.75 47.91 2
8 Lambert, Ethan 9 BELLAIRE 47.78 48.23 1
9 Alpi, Jimmy 10 LELAND 49.12 49.58
10 Townsend, Adam 10 FRANKFORT 45.39 49.66
11 Chisholm, Kaleb 9 FRANKFORT 50.16 49.99
12 Stadler, Lukas 12 BUCKLEY 49.89 52.27
13 Denoyer, Cole 11 LELAND 54.15 53.47
-- Putz, Casey 9 BELLAIRE 52.10 DNS



Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Abraham, Lexy 12 MESICK 53.81 51.20 10
2 Lerchen, Gemma 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 55.97 53.71 8
3 Bartley, Presley 11 FRANKFORT 56.74 55.24 6
4 Krick, Kate 10 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 58.20 55.81 5
5 Middaugh, Jasmine 11 BELLAIRE 56.13 56.40 4
6 Schoonmaker, J'Lynn 9 MARION 59.83 59.18 3
7 Elandt, Alayna 9 BELLAIRE 57.86 59.66 2
8 Kelsey, Autumn 9 BUCKLEY 59.36 1:01.81 1
9 Cowles, Carly 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 1:03.48
10 Michalowski, Julia 9 FRANKFORT 1:11.94 1:10.93
11 Mann, Chloe 9 MESICK 1:18.31 1:11.64

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Kulawiak, Jackson 11 BUCKLEY 2:08.37 2:05.87 10
2 Lanser, Jonas 12 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 2:08.50 2:06.01 8
3 Sutherland, Colebrook 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 2:16.24 2:08.97 6
4 Puroll, Patrick 10 ELLSWORTH 2:13.30 2:09.75 5
5 Robotham, Carroll 9 FRANKFORT 2:17.19 2:12.88 4
6 Simerson, Ashtyn 11 MESICK 2:16.48 2:20.03 3
7 Milazzo, Lorenzo 11 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 2:31.44 2:24.26 2
8 Tognetti, Lorenzo 12 BUCKLEY 2:18.90 2:24.30 1
9 Lint, Daniel 10 SUTTONS BAY 2:23.46 2:25.28
10 Joyce, Jack 10 LELAND 2:28.31 2:25.49
11 Simerson, Deawon 9 MESICK 2:19.75 2:32.69
12 Saunders, Thomas 9 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 2:36.08 2:37.41
13 Aucello, Luca 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 2:45.04 2:45.60
14 Grant, Anthony 9 SUTTONS BAY 2:45.21 2:57.88
15 Radke, Jakob 10 MARION 3:30.88 3:33.68

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Harrand, Aiden 10 BUCKLEY 2:19.99 2:20.66 10
2 Scott, Makenna 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 2:22.94 2:22.80 8
3 Hogan, Ruby 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 2:30.60 2:26.86 6
4 Knudsen, Ella 9 LELAND 2:36.69 2:31.52 5
5 Lange, Meagan 11 FOREST AREA 2:29.12 2:31.65 4
6 Mann, Savannha 11 MESICK 2:43.67 2:43.76 3
7 Mitchel, Anna 11 SUTTONS BAY 2:51.84 2:51.28 2
8 Hutchins, Journey 11 CENTRAL LAKE 2:48.65 2:51.86 1
9 Grundy, Nolah 11 MARION 2:57.45 2:59.32
10 Rommell, Noelle 10 FRANKFORT 3:02.86 3:02.12
11 Quintero, Selena 11 MARION 3:06.32 3:08.42
12 Bocanegra, Kaitilain 11 FRANKFORT 3:15.82 3:13.35
13 Hoffman, Mckenzie 9 BELLAIRE 3:35.62 3:27.85
14 Willingham, Sienna 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 3:30.33 3:56.95
15 Ludwick, Rachael 9 MESICK 4:36.22 4:23.71
-- Korson, Muriel 9 SUTTONS BAY DNS



Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Plumstead, Henry 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 24.47 23.32 10
2 Eckler, Colton 11 MESICK 24.36 23.41 8
3 Simon, Nick 11 BUCKLEY 23.96 23.50 6
4 Prielipp, Gavin 10 MARION 23.80 23.59 5
5 Stevenson, Nick 11 FRANKFORT 25.18 24.76 4
6 Romzek, Jake 11 BUCKLEY 25.38 25.36 3
7 Van Skyhock, Jarett 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 25.49 25.57 2
8 Boggs, Hunter 9 FOREST AREA 25.43 25.84 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Townsend, Tara 12 FRANKFORT 27.85 26.96 10
2 Perry, Liberty 11 CENTRAL LAKE 27.85 27.80 8
3 Dunaway, Gwyneth 9 FRANKFORT 28.82 28.26 6
4 Prielipp, Lila 9 MARION 28.56 28.77 5
5 Van Skyhock, Jenna 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 28.72 28.95 4
6 Frary, Eliza 10 FRANKFORT 28.85 29.16 3
7 Guerin, Rebecca 9 AUGRES-SIMS 29.30 29.61 2
8 Miller, Payton 10 FRANKFORT 28.98 29.92 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 DuCheny, Ben 12 BUCKLEY 10:54.82 10:39.72 10
2 Werden, Skylar 11 FRANKFORT 10:20.12 10:40.47 8
3 Creamer, Agustin 10 LELAND 11:09.98 10:43.99 6
4 Schwindt, Joey 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 11:10.25 11:14.23 5
5 Connell, Payton 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 13:39.07 12:16.47 4
6 Moody, Trevor 11 FRANKFORT 12:52.74 12:24.73 3
7 Kimbel, Elijah 10 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 12:30.00 12:24.81 2
8 Murphy, Eli 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 13:24.61 13:10.90 1
9 Morse, Austin 12 MARION 13:25.40 13:38.77
10 Davis, Trey 11 MARION 15:51.63 15:58.79

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Scott, Makenna 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 11:19.57 11:03.29 10
2 Harrand, Aiden 10 BUCKLEY 11:49.24 11:49.22 8
3 Knudsen, Ella 9 LELAND 12:23.78 12:33.44 6
4 Denoyer, Mya 9 LELAND 13:07.23 12:40.17 5
5 Korson, Zoe 12 SUTTONS BAY 14:25.08 14:27.47 4
6 Couturier, Kendra 10 SUTTONS BAY 14:25.81 14:38.55 3
7 May, Kate 9 FRANKFORT 14:43.16 14:45.68 2
8 Butler, Annamaria 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 17:48.64 17:16.37 1



Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

-- Myers, Taylor 12 FRANKFORT 13:00.19 DNS
-- Leiter, Leland 12 LELAND 14:57.88 DQ
-- Buisson, Louise 12 MARION DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 BUCKLEY 'A' 3:38.34 3:39.56 10

1) Pasbjerg, Jeremiah 10 2) Kulawiak, Jackson 11 3) Simon, Nick 11 4) Deshasier, Kyle 11

2 MCBAIN NORTHERN MICHIGAN CHR 'A' 3:49.80 3:43.52 8

1) Bowden, Isaac 11 2) Eisenga, Nathan 11 3) Lanser, Jonas 12 4) Luyckx, arnaud 12

3 FRANKFORT 'A' 3:43.68 3:48.46 6

1) Stevenson, Nick 11 2) Farmer, Emmerson 10 3) Coxe, Jared 12 4) Townsend, Adam 10

4 MARION 'A' 3:56.03 3:54.53 5

1) Van Epps, Dru 9 2) Romatz, Logan 12 3) Williams, Eric 12 4) Prielipp, Braden 10

5 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 'A' 3:53.00 3:56.38 4

1) Scott, Noah 9 2) Cundiff, Dylan 9 3) Sutherland, Colebrook 9 4) Steffke, Ethan 11

6 MESICK 'A' 4:02.87 3:57.39 3

1) Simerson, Deawon 9 2) Smyser, Ian 10 3) Bennett, John 11 4) Simerson, Ashtyn 11

7 SUTTONS BAY 'A' 4:15.02 3:59.78 2

1) Smith, Quentin 9 2) Lint, Daniel 10 3) Bramer, Luke 9 4) Courson, Dashel 10

8 BELLAIRE 'A' 3:57.32 4:05.47 1

1) Lambert, Ethan 9 2) McMurray, Rickie 12 3) Boyd, Liam 11 4) Putz, Casey 9

9 AUGRES-SIMS 'A' 4:05.64 4:14.54

1) Watson, Robert 12 2) Verdusco, Bryce 11 3) Pendred, Cole 10 4) Sergent, Dalton 9

10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 'A' 4:32.50 4:20.77

1) Aldrich, Spencer 10 2) Johnson, Kameron 11 3) Hunt, Ashton 11 4) Saunders, Thomas 9

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 'A' 4:25.38 4:23.79 10

1) Taghon, Kariesue 10 2) Scott, Makenna 12 3) Bradford, Grace 12 4) Hogan, Ruby 11

2 FOREST AREA 'A' 4:45.00 4:40.10 8

1) Durfee, Leah 9 2) Norman, Ryen 11 3) Erickson, Bella 9 4) Lange, Meagan 11

3 FRANKFORT 'A' 4:42.10 4:42.91 6

1) Bartley, Presley 11 2) Miller, Payton 10 3) Alaimo, Emily 9 4) Wolfe, Anna 11

4 MESICK 'A' 4:45.01 4:44.34 5

1) McCoy, Kayla 10 2) Spencer, Shannyn 12 3) Abraham, Lexy 12 4) Hillier, Jillian 12

5 BELLAIRE 'A' 5:02.69 5:04.29 4



Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

1) Eby, Emma 9 2) Elandt, Alayna 9 3) Middaugh, Jasmine 11 4) Evans, Maddie 12

6 SUTTONS BAY 'A' 5:07.10 5:13.58 3

1) Grant, Jessica 9 2) Lamb, Emmerson 11 3) VanderWulp, Lauren 11 4) Mitchel, Anna 11

7 AUGRES-SIMS 'A' 5:25.86 5:17.63 2

1) Stange, Allyson 11 2) Beardsley, Elizabeth 11 3) Menard, Shea 11 4) Guerin, Rebecca 9

8 MARION 'A' 5:47.00 5:26.86 1

1) Buisson, Louise 12 2) Levine, Karma 10 3) Quintero, Selena 11 4) Grundy, Nolah 11

9 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 'A' 5:48.19 5:53.88

1) Zilinsky, Torrie 10 2) Willingham, Sienna 10 3) Butler, Annamaria 11 4) Steinley, Isabelle 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Townsend, Tara 12 FRANKFORT 11-06.00 8-09.00 10
2 Bradford, Grace 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 8-07.00 8-09.00 8
3 May, Kate 9 FRANKFORT 8-00.00 8-06.00 6
4 Levine, Karma 10 MARION 7-06.00 7-06.00 5
5 Harris, Kylee 10 FRANKFORT 7-00.00 7-00.00 3.5
5 Alaimo, Emily 9 FRANKFORT 7-00.00 7-00.00 3.5
7 Stange, Allyson 11 AUGRES-SIMS 5-00.00 6-00.00 1.5
7 Spencer, Shannyn 12 MESICK 6-06.00 6-00.00 1.5

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Bowden, Isaac 11 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 12-06.00 12-00.00 10
2 Townsend, Adam 10 FRANKFORT 11-00.00 10-00.00 7
2 Coxe, Jared 12 FRANKFORT 11-06.00 10-00.00 7
4 Quade, Tommy 11 MESICK 9-00.00 8-06.00 4.5
4 Meyer, Cole 9 MARION 9-06.00 8-06.00 4.5
-- Smyser, Ian 10 MESICK 7-06.00 NH
-- Brown, Tucker 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 8-00.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wolfe, Grace 10 FRANKFORT 15-01.25 15-06.50 10
2 Henderson, Stella 12 MARION 15-07.50 15-06.00 8
3 Guerin, Rebecca 9 AUGRES-SIMS 15-00.00 14-07.75 6
4 Comeaux, Kayley 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 14-06.50 14-03.75 5
5 Prielipp, Lila 9 MARION 13-08.50 14-02.50 4
6 Cooper, Emma 9 BUCKLEY 13-04.25 3
7 Listeman, Brianna 12 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 12-06.00 13-02.50 2
8 McCoy, Kayla 10 MESICK 12-10.00 13-02.00 1
9 Harris, Kylee 10 FRANKFORT 14-05.00 13-00.00
10 Meinke, Rose 11 CENTRAL LAKE 10-11.00 11-02.50
11 Stephens, Riley 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 10-04.00 10-11.25



Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

12 Perkola, Allison 9 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 9-01.00 9-05.50
-- Hayes, Jessica 12 MESICK 10-07.50 SCR
-- Fraser, Melody 9 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 12-06.00 SCR
-- Miller, Payton 10 FRANKFORT 13-06.00 SCR
-- Wildfong, Kyrie 12 BUCKLEY 13-09.00 SCR
-- Mikowski, Olivia 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 14-04.50 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Kaczanowski, Kyle 12 BUCKLEY 21-07.00 20-04.00 10
2 Farmer, Emmerson 10 FRANKFORT 19-10.50 19-07.00 8
3 Alonzi, Fischer 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 20-04.75 19-05.00 6
4 Prielipp, Gavin 10 MARION 20-05.50 19-04.00 5
5 Salisbury, Mason 11 MARION 20-06.00 18-07.00 4
6 Putney, Wyatt 9 MESICK 17-10.50 18-03.25 3
7 Verdusco, Bryce 11 AUGRES-SIMS 17-06.50 17-11.00 2
8 Luyckx, arnaud 12 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 16-11.50 17-08.50 1
9 Pasbjerg, Jeremiah 10 BUCKLEY 17-08.00 17-07.25
10 McGee, Jake 12 FOREST AREA 18-00.00 17-07.00
11 Puroll, Patrick 10 ELLSWORTH 16-05.00 16-04.50
12 Boggs, Hunter 9 FOREST AREA 16-08.00 16-00.50
13 Bixby, Tyler 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 17-04.50 15-06.25
14 Quade, Tommy 11 MESICK 16-10.00 15-04.00
15 Kintigh, Kylen 12 LELAND 17-02.00 15-00.50
16 Adkins, Damion 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 14-05.25 14-01.00
17 Hackney, Ryan 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 13-08.25 13-04.25
18 Stinson, Ethan 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 10-08.25 11-03.50
-- Romatz, Logan 12 MARION 16-11.00 SCR
-- Tossey, Tucker 11 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 17-01.50 SCR
-- Pendred, Cole 10 AUGRES-SIMS 17-11.00 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wolfe, Grace 10 FRANKFORT 5-02.00 5-02.00 10
2 Bradford, Grace 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 4-10.00 5-00.00 8
3 Abraham, Lexy 12 MESICK 4-08.00 4-08.00 6
4 Mercado, Amelia 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 4-04.00 4-02.00 4
4 Cowles, Carly 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 4-04.00 4-02.00 4
4 Bartley, Presley 11 FRANKFORT 4-05.00 4-02.00 4
7 Levine, Karma 10 MARION 4-04.00 4-02.00 2
-- Steinley, Isabelle 10 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 4-02.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Prielipp, Braden 10 MARION 6-02.00 6-07.00 10
2 Kaczanowski, Kyle 12 BUCKLEY 6-05.00 6-03.00 8
3 Putz, Casey 9 BELLAIRE 5-06.00 5-11.00 6
4 Eisenga, Nathan 11 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 5-10.00 5-11.00 5



Girls Discus Varsity Finals

Boys Discus Varsity Finals

5 Fleis, Clark 11 MESICK 5-08.00 5-09.00 4
6 Sutherland, Colebrook 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 5-06.25 5-06.00 3
7 Kulawiak, Landon 9 BUCKLEY 5-03.00 2
8 Fisher, Boden 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 5-06.00 5-03.00 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Grant, Emily 12 SUTTONS BAY 110-09.00 121-02.00 10
2 Bear, Harley 11 MARION 113-06.00 116-00.00 8
3 Bradford, Madelyn 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 94-08.50 104-05.00 6
4 Willman, Paige 9 FRANKFORT 93-04.00 99-00.00 5
5 Hurd, Morgan 11 FRANKFORT 80-10.00 95-07.00 4
6 Cruson, McKayla 10 MARION 93-08.00 89-05.00 3
7 Dimon, Chloe 12 FOREST AREA 81-02.00 81-06.00 2
8 Grant, Jessica 9 SUTTONS BAY 74-02.00 81-03.00 1
9 Duncan, Bridgette 11 LELAND 72-03.00 79-01.00
10 Matthews, Taylor 11 BUCKLEY 80-01.00 78-07.00
11 Perkins, Desjanea 10 FOREST AREA 69-03.00 77-01.00
12 Lanning, Karagan 12 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 74-11.00 74-09.00
13 Valkner, Eleanor 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 88-02.50 72-09.00
14 Brimmer, Jaiden 12 BUCKLEY 94-09.00 70-10.00
15 Gordon, Mallory 12 AUGRES-SIMS 67-05.00 66-06.00
16 Saunders, Brooke 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 68-08.00 60-07.00
17 Eggert, Christine 11 LELAND 53-02.50 53-06.00
18 Totzkay, Faith 9 MESICK 49-11.00 41-06.00
-- Robbins, Emilee 10 MARION 69-04.00 SCR
-- Matthews, Avery 10 BUCKLEY 74-06.50 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Glase, Caleb 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 126-03.00 138-05.00 10
2 Meyer, Cole 9 MARION 113-02.00 121-06.00 8
3 Hubbard, Tucker 12 FRANKFORT 115-11.50 116-08.00 6
4 Kinnee, Carter 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 121-05.00 112-06.00 5
5 Apple, Tyler 10 BUCKLEY 120-08.00 111-07.00 4
6 Harriger, Beau 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 109-08.00 108-07.00 3
7 Cox, Weston 11 MARION 101-06.50 104-02.00 2
8 Wienclaw, Logan 12 MESICK 93-03.00 102-05.00 1
9 Larsen, Ellis 10 FRANKFORT 96-02.50 97-00.00
10 Deshasier, Ryan 12 BUCKLEY 90-09.00 95-01.00
11 Hanson, Jayden 9 BELLAIRE 101-11.00 95-00.00
12 Eggert, John 12 LELAND 96-11.00 90-01.00
13 Patterson, Ryan 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 79-05.00 87-10.00
14 Cook, Connor 11 MESICK 89-09.00 86-00.00
15 Grant, Anthony 9 SUTTONS BAY 75-02.00 75-08.00
16 Spencer, Cameron 10 CENTRAL LAKE 67-03.00 67-04.00
17 Crane, Kasey 9 AUGRES-SIMS 65-01.00 61-03.00
18 McKillip, Anders 9 SUTTONS BAY 54-02.00 47-03.00
19 Bender, Landin 9 AUGRES-SIMS 63-05.00 47-02.00
-- McEachern, Theron 9 BUCKLEY 78-05.00 SCR



Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

-- Wood, Jordan 12 MARION 79-07.00 SCR
-- Kendall, Caden 11 MESICK 86-07.00 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Bear, Harley 11 MARION 36-00.75 34-04.75 10
2 Matthews, Taylor 11 BUCKLEY 36-09.50 34-01.50 8
3 Valkner, Eleanor 10 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 29-05.00 31-03.75 6
4 Perkins, Desjanea 10 FOREST AREA 30-08.25 31-01.50 5
5 Hurd, Morgan 11 FRANKFORT 33-01.50 29-07.50 4
6 Cruson, McKayla 10 MARION 29-03.50 29-06.50 3
7 Bradford, Madelyn 11 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 30-10.00 28-01.50 2
8 Grant, Emily 12 SUTTONS BAY 27-06.50 27-08.00 1
9 Saunders, Brooke 11 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 25-11.00 27-03.00
10 Lanning, Karagan 12 WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT 26-10.50 26-07.75
11 Reid-Lovely, Mikhaela 12 FRANKFORT 27-04.00 26-01.00
12 Matthews, Avery 10 BUCKLEY 28-03.75 26-00.25
13 Dimon, Chloe 12 FOREST AREA 27-03.50 25-02.00
14 Eggert, Christine 11 LELAND 26-08.00 23-03.50
15 Grant, Jessica 9 SUTTONS BAY 20-02.00 20-01.75
16 Southwell, Brooke 9 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 18-02.50 19-07.25
17 Gordon, Mallory 12 AUGRES-SIMS 20-01.00 19-00.25
18 Mann, Chloe 9 MESICK 18-08.00 14-10.00
-- Fraser, Melody 9 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 20-04.50 SCR
-- Eby, Emma 9 BELLAIRE 27-00.50 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Apple, Tyler 10 BUCKLEY 42-04.50 42-10.00 10
2 Cox, Weston 11 MARION 40-05.00 41-02.50 8
3 Glase, Caleb 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 44-04.00 41-00.50 6
4 Harriger, Beau 12 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 40-04.50 40-00.50 5
5 Aylsworth III, Warren 9 MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE 39-05.50 39-06.50 4
6 Wienclaw, Logan 12 MESICK 40-02.00 39-04.50 3
7 Eggert, John 12 LELAND 38-08.00 39-02.00 2
8 Swevers, Wout 12 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 38-07.50 37-03.25 1
9 McEachern, Theron 9 BUCKLEY 38-03.00 37-00.50
10 Hanson, Jayden 9 BELLAIRE 40-05.00 36-05.00
11 Patterson, Ryan 10 CHARLTON HESTON AC... 34-09.50 35-09.75
12 Whisler, Liam 10 CENTRAL LAKE 35-09.50 34-08.75
13 Williams, James 9 MARION 36-04.50 34-03.25
14 Meinke, Jozeph 11 CENTRAL LAKE 33-05.75 33-03.25
15 West, Tony 11 FRANKFORT 34-01.50 33-02.50
16 Hubbard, Tucker 12 FRANKFORT 36-09.50 33-02.00
17 Crane, Kasey 9 AUGRES-SIMS 28-08.50 28-03.00
18 Licht, James 10 SUTTONS BAY 26-03.00 28-01.25
19 Kendall, Caden 11 MESICK 31-07.50 28-00.00
20 Hurlburt, Elijah 10 MCBAIN NORTHERN MI... 30-05.50 27-11.50
21 Grant, Anthony 9 SUTTONS BAY 25-09.00 24-04.25
22 Bender, Landin 9 AUGRES-SIMS 24-04.75 22-01.00



-- Cook, Connor 11 MESICK 27-05.00 SCR
-- Jimenez, Alfonzo 11 BUCKLEY 37-03.50 SCR
-- Thomas, Dylan 11 MARION 37-03.75 SCR


